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Delight Through Connections

ESK116R-XXPAM
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Pitch : 10.16mm, 300/600V, 65/5A

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

— MR,
faal-TL U PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
Rt PCB Terminal Blocks
FalElEE (mm) 10.16
e Green (default)
BEHT Screw Connection
BEHR N Without
FmEE (mm) 10.16*(P-1)+10.16
FEREEE (mm) 29.3
Fm=E (mm) 17.2
SIMIR~T (EE___ xBE___mm) 0.8x1.2
BAER (mm) 1.6~1.8
= AR SEPR R EL 04P~12P
R Single level
MEUE R
BLEARL PA
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EERFE (N.m)

FILKE (mm)

EEEE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)

SE&BEnR - &/)NERRE T (mm?)
ZUESLEEER - SAERKR T (mm?2)
ZUSHEaER - s/ ERTMLEZEF (Mm?)
ZUSLBREBT - FRXERMES KT (Mm?)
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Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
57
1000
1000
800

0.5
10
0.5
10
0.25
10
0.25
10
0.5

0.5

M4
0.8x4.0
1.2
11~12

300
65
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Delight Through Connections

FEBE (UL/CULERECE)(V) 300
FEBR (UL/CULIRECE)(A) 65
FEeBE (UL/CULHR D) (V) 600
FEB (UL/CULERADA)(A) 5
B/MERSL(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 20
BABERSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL 6
B/\ZIESE(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 20
BAZHESLEAWG) - FEUL/CUL 6
HES%ZE
F 1R YES
BELERE (°C) 120
BELIERE (O -40
ULINIEZ %
% EBEB4A (AWG) 20~6
FELEBA (V) 300
FEBRBLA (A 65
% EBECAE (AWG) 20~6
FrEsECA (V) 300
FEBRCA (A 65
% EBEDA (AWG) 20~6
FELEDA (V) 600
FEBRDA (A 5
CULIANIEZ#
% BEBA (AWG) 20~6
G EBA (V) 300
FEBFHBA (A) 65
% EBECE (AWG) 20~6
L ECH (V) 300
FEBFHCA (A) 65
% EBEDA (AWG) 20~6
GELEDA (V) 600
FELFHDA (A) 5
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ZZZSBE (Mm?2) 0.5~10
ZEEE (V) 750
EMTE TR (A) 57
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